On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete " reach" and insert " each"

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "dates" and insert "date"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "dates" and insert "date"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "four elections" and insert "election"

On page 2, line 3, of the Introduced bill, delete "date" and insert "month and day"

On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "State Board of Elections" and insert "Bureau of Information and Telecommunications"

On page 2, line 26, of the Introduced bill, delete "publish" and insert "post"

On page 2, line 27, of the Introduced bill, delete "on" and insert "to"

On page 3, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "charge" delete ", to an individual who:"

On page 3, line 3, of the Introduced bill, after "who:" delete "(1) Is registered as a voter of this state, pursuant to this chapter; and

(2) Provided a valid email address when registering as a voter"

On page 3, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " date" and insert " month and day"